Linear Motion | Axel Supports

EWELLIX Shaft support block Series: LSHS

Shaft block made made out of extruded aluminum and designed to fit linear ball bearings and units with LBB

y (ISO series 1) design. LSHS shaft blocks are suitable for shaft diameters ranging from 12 to 50 mm. They can be
attached by through bolts orthey can be bolted, via threaded holes, directly to the support surface.

Manufacturer ID

LSHS 12
LSHS 16
LSHS 20
LSHS 25
LSHS 30
LSHS 40
LSHS 50

Characteristics

Series: LSHS

Shaft diameter

mm
12
16
20
25
30
40
50

Article

23773317
23773318
23773320
23773322
23773324
23773326
23773328

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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