

EWELLIX Shaft support block Series: LSHS

Shaft block made made out of extruded aluminum and designed to fit linear ball bearings and units with LBB (ISO series 1) design. LSHS shaft blocks are suitable for shaft diameters ranging from 12 to 50 mm. They can be attached by through bolts orthey can be bolted, via threaded holes, directly to the support surface.

Characteristics Series: LSHS

Shaft diameter	Article
mm	
12	23773317
16	23773318
20	23773320
25	23773322
30	23773324
40	23773326
50	23773328
	mm 12 16 20 25 30 40

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

